Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points

March 27-28, 2021
Judge: Jodi Lees “S”
TD: Susan Lang “r”

Christina Harmon
None
Angel Hoskins

None

Anna Droegemueller

Audrey McKenna

Kathy Maxwell

Sophia Spiegleman

Audrey McKenna

Lori Mullen
None
Kelsey Broecker

Stacia Wert-Gray
Gwyneth Baggett
Robin Hessel

None
Pamela Devore
None

Kelsey Broecker
Barrett Barksdale
None

Rose Marie

Qontender

Pendragon
Ezekeil

Rock Chalk
Cadence WF
Ezekeil

Sweet Samauri
Caelius

Lupo

Renzi
Wie Gehtz

Fauston NAF

Dreamcatcher
Brooklyn GCF

67.166

62.188

65.690
66.034

69.444

56.379

68.750

65.135

70.357

62.250

61.500
69.500

55.658

66.618
67.794



Introductory Level Test A
(C) Lees "S",

294 Christina Harmon

286 Angel Hoskins

288 Angel Hoskins

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Lees "S",

294 Christina Harmon

288 Angel Hoskins

286 Angel Hoskins

Rose Marie
Qontender
Esme

Rose Marie
Esme
Qontender

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Lees "S",

286 Angel Hoskins
Training Level Test 1
(C) Lees "S",

299 Richal Flannery
Training Level Test 2
(C) Lees "S",

299 Richal Flannery

Qontender

Avatar

Avatar

Training Level Test 2 Junior/YR

(C) Lees "S",

298 Anna Droegemueller
Training Level 3

(C) Lees "S",

300 Audrey McKenna

Pendragon

Ezekeil

Training Level Test 3 Junior/YR

(C) Lees "S",
298 Anna Droegemueller
First Level Test 1
(C) Lees "S",
285 Sophia Spiegleman
24 Nancy Burba
19 Amy Walsh

First Level Test 1 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
10 Lori Mullin

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:09 PM

Pendragon

Cadence WF

Just a London Lady

Wilcox

Sweet Samurai

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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107.5
95.5
94.0

107.0
98.0
92.0

1215

157.0

179.5

190.5

1915

168.0

163.5
186.0
185.5

199.5

67.188%
59.688%
58.750%

66.875%
61.250%
57.500%

60.750%

60.385%

61.897%

65.690%

66.034%

57.931%

56.379%
64.138%
63.966%

68.793%
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First Level Test 2 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
12 Kathy Maxwell

First Level Test 3
(C) Lees "S",
285 Sophia Spiegleman
300 Audrey McKenna
9 Richal Flannery
292 Cassandra Black
295 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson

First Level Test 3 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
12 Kathy Maxwell
Second Level Test 1
(C) Lees "S",
19 Amy Walsh
292 Cassandra Black
9 Richal Flannery

Rock Chalk

Cadence WF
Ezekeil

OM EL Pashahn
Hazelrun Fly On
Pavetea

Rock Chalk

Wilcox
Hazelrun Fly On
OM EL Pashahn

Second Level Test 1 Amateur

(C) Lees "S",

10 Lori Mullin
Second Level Test 3
(C) Lees "S",

3 Kelsey Broecker

15 Jinny Enkey

Sweet Samurai

Caelius
Skip Along Callie

Second Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Lees "S",

17 Allison Hartman
Third Level Test 1

(C) Lees "S",

296 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson
Third Level Test 2 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",

13 Pamela Devore
Third Level Test 3
(C) Lees "S",
45 Stacia Wert-Gray
296 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:09 PM

Bailey

Sandro Skip

Fauston NAF

Lupo
Sandro Skip

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
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221.5

196.0
247.5
244.5
236.5
200.5

240.0

234.5
234.0
231.0

239.5

290.5
269.0

266.5

255.0

233.0

249.0
268.0

63.286%

54.444%
68.750%
67.917%
65.694%
55.694%

66.667%

63.378%
63.243%
62.432%

64.730%

69.167%
64.048%

63.452%

68.919%

61.316%

62.250%
67.000%

A WN R R
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7 Robin Hessel Wie Gehtz

5 Kelsey Broecker Bravado
Third Level Test 3 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",

13 Pamela Devore Fauston NAF

Third Level Test 3 Junior/YR
(C) Lees "S",

1 Gwyneth Baggett Renzi

Intmediate | Amateur

(C) Lees "S",
291 Chris Cashel Buena Vista
18 Barrett Barksdale Brooklyn GCF

Intermediate Il

(C) Lees "S",
4 Kelsey Broecker Dreamcatcher
Grand Prix
(C) Lees "S",
6 Robin Hessel Diamond
290 Roberta Clark Divino

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice
(C) Lees "S",
289 Julia Denton Jesperado
Test of Choice
(C) Lees "S",
295 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson ~ Pavetea

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Lees "S",

294 Christina Harmon Rose Marie
286 Angel Hoskins Qontender
288 Angel Hoskins Esme

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Lees "S",
294 Christina Harmon Rose Marie
286 Angel Hoskins Qontender
288 Angel Hoskins Esme
USDF Introductory Level Test C
(C) Lees "S",
286 Angel Hoskins Qontender

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:09 PM

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate Il 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
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265.0
248.5

241.0

246.0

225.0
220.0

221.0

300.0
251.5

217.0

190.5

107.5
99.5
99.0

103.5
99.0
97.5

124.0

66.250%
62.125%

60.250%

61.500%

66.176%
64.706%

65.000%

65.217%
54.674%

72.333%

52.917%

67.188%
62.188%
61.875%

64.688%
61.875%
60.938%

62.000%
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First Level Test 1
(C) Lees "S",
285 Sophia Spiegleman
24 Nancy Burba

Cadence WF

First Level Test 2 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
12 Kathy Maxwell Rock Chalk

First Level Test 3
(C) Lees "S",
285 Sophia Spiegleman Cadence WF
295 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson Pavetea
292 Cassandra Black Hazelrun Fly On
19 Amy Walsh Wilcox

First Level Test 3 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
12 Kathy Maxwell Rock Chalk

Second Level Test 1 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",

10 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai

Second Level Test 2
(C) Lees "S",

292 Cassandra Black Hazelrun Fly On

Second Level Test 2 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",

10 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai

Second Level Test 3

(C) Lees "S",
45 Stacia Wert-Gray Lupo
3 Kelsey Broecker Caelius
19 Amy Walsh Wilcox

15 Jinny Enkey Skip Along Callie

Second Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Lees "S",
17 Allison Hartman Bailey
Third Level Test 3
(C) Lees "S",
289 Julia Denton Jesperado
7 Robin Hessel Wie Gehtz

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:09 PM

Just a London Lady

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
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172.0
1735

236.5

202.5
233.5
231.0
228.0

250.0

241.0

267.5

258.0

260.0
295.5
264.5
246.0

264.5

233.0
278.0

59.310%
59.828%

67.571%

56.250%
64.861%
64.167%
63.333%

69.444%

65.135%

65.244%

62.927%

61.905%
70.357%
62.976%
58.571%

62.976%

58.250%
69.500%

w N P

w NP, DN
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5 Kelsey Broecker Bravado
296 Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson ~ Sandro Skip

Third Level Test 3 Junior/YR
(C) Lees "S",
1 Gwyneth Baggett Renzi
Fourth Level Test 2 Amateur
(C) Lees "S",
13 Pamela Devore Fauston NAF

Intmediate | Amateur

(C) Lees "S",
18 Barrett Barksdale Brooklyn GCF
291 Chris Cashel Buena Vista

Intermediate Il

(C) Lees "S",
4 Kelsey Broecker Dreamcatcher
Grand Prix
(C) Lees "S",
6 Robin Hessel Diamond
290 Roberta Clark Divino

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:09 PM

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate Il 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018

Open
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open
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275.0
259.0

236.5

211.5

230.5
230.0

226.5

297.5
261.5

68.750%
64.750%

59.125%

55.658%

67.794%
67.647%

66.618%

64.674%
56.848%

Page 5 of



	March 27 28 High Points
	class results



